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C U S T O M S R E V E N U E — Continued. 

Dut ies on Merchandise. 

Class A. —Articles of food and live stock— Con. 
Salt 
Spices 
Sugar and molasses 
Vegetables 
All o ther articles 

Total , Class A., 

Class B.—Articles in a crude condition which enter into the 
various processes of domestic industry— 

Coal 
Seeds 
Tobacco, raw leaf 
All other articles 

Total , Class B . 

Class C.—Articles wholly or part ial ly manufactered, for use as 
mater ials in the manufactures and mechanical arts— 

Carriages, par t s of 
Cement 
Cot tons . . 
Drugs , chemicals, &c 
Furs , par t ia l ly dressed 
Hops 
I ron and steel 
Lead 
Lea the r 
Oils 
Pa in t s and colours 
Pos t office parcels 
Woollens 
Al l other articles 

Total , Class C. 

Class D.—Manufactured articles ready for consumption-
Books and other pr inted mat te r 
Braces and suspenders 
Brass and manufactures of 
Brooms and brushes 
Bu t tons 
Carriages, all k inds . . . . ^ 
Clocks and clock cases 
Combs 
Cot tons , 
Ea r thenware and china 
Electr ic l ight appara tus and electric batteries, &c . . 
Express parcels of small value 
F l a x manufactures , 
F u r n i t u r e of all kinds, cabinet, office and house 
Glass and manufactures of 
Gloves and mi t t s 
Gunpowder 
G u t t a percha and India-rubber , manufactures of.... 
H a t s , caps and bonnets 
Iron and steel 

,, n agricultural implements 

Duties Collected. 

1900. 

6,439 
30,896 

2,473,125 
97,247 

189,776 

4,591,540 

1,309,119 
48,730 

120 
31,719 

1,389,688 

11,850 
151,075 
152,568 
372,132 

98,531 
55,016 

1,440,795 
37,204 

167,199 
639,421 

86,423 
111,746 
91,132 

233,157 

3,648,249 

214,818 
20,418 

131,581 
46,960 
59,780 

409,110 
47,709 
49,093 

1,481,098 
248,932 
211,442 
221,730 
384,998 
117,044 
397,555 
237,497 

59,639 
149,007 
426,982 

2,607,764 
371,090 

1901. 

6,297 
29,902 

2,661,208 
103,975 
158,875 

4,833,645 

1,369,812 
55,070 

33 
34,990 

1,459,905 

11,076 
183,198 
138,902 
406,775 
120,827 

46,909 
1,126,985 

27,727 
131,072 
718,433 
83,916 

129,799 
80,636 

253,785 

3,460,040 

233,844 
21,157 

128,427 
46,311 
57,194 

321,025 
51,013 
38,785 

1,460,969 
268,986 
227,217 
281,691 
363,769 
131,330 
380,159 
232,294 
63,911 

163,012 
412,180 

2,510,390 
382,954 


