CUSTOMS REVENUE-Continued.

Duties on Merchandise.	Duties Collected.	
	1900.	1901.
Class A.—Articles of food and live stock—Con.	8	8
Salt	6,439	6,297
Spices Sugar and molasses Vegetables	30,896	29,902
Sugar and molasses	2,473,125	2,661,208
All other articles.	97,247 189,776	103,975 $158,875$
Total, Class A	4,591,540	4,833,645
Class B.—Articles in a crude condition which enter into the various processes of domestic industry—		
Coal	1,309,119	1,369,812
Seeds.	48,730	55,070
Seeds	120	33
All other articles	31,719	34,990
Total, Class B	1,389,688	1,459,905
Class C.—Articles wholly or partially manufactered, for use as		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
materials in the manufactures and mechanical arts— Carriages, parts of	11,850	11,076
Cement	151,075	183,198
Cottons	152,568	138,902
Cottons	372,132	406,775
Furs, partially dressed	98,531	120,827
Hops. Iron and steel.	55,016 1,440,795	46,909 1,126,985
Lead	37,204	27,727
Leather	167,199	131,072
Oils. Paints and colours.	639,421	718,433
Paints and colours	86,423 111,746	83,916
Post office parcels	91,132	129,799 80,636
Woollens	233,157	253,785
Total, Class C	3,648,249	3,460,040
Class DManufactured articles ready for consumption-		
Books and other printed matter	214,818	233,844
Braces and suspenders	20,418 $131,581$	21,157 128.427
Brooms and brushes	46,960	46,311
Buttons	59,780	57,194
Carriages, all kinds	409,110	321,025
Clocks and clock cases	47,709	51,013 38,785
Combs	49,093 1,481,098	1,460,969
Cottons Earthenware and china	248,932	268,986
Electric light apparatus and electric batteries, &c	211,442	227,217
Express parcels of small value	221,730	281,691
Flax manufactures	384,998 117,044	363,769 131,330
Furniture of all kinds, cabinet, office and house	397,555	380,159
Glass and manufactures of	237,497	232,294
Gunnowder	59,639	63,911
Gutta percha and India-rubber, manufactures of	149,007	163,012
Uata sana and honnets	426,982 2,607,764	412,180 2,510,390
Iron and steel		